
Fourmilab Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.fourmilab.ch

Description Fourmilab Archive

Country Switzerland

Scan Date 28/Jan/2015

Total Dirs 2,484

Total Files 35,615

Total Data 6.14 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 2484 35615 6.14 GB 100.00 %

/web 2476 35615 6.14 GB 100.00 %

/web/entrenous 104 4098 2.29 GB 37.32 %

/web/images 1539 15084 2.28 GB 37.15 %

/web/images/eclipse_2010 7 541 0.99 GB 16.16 %

/web/images/eclipse_2010/videos 0 6 946.72 MB 15.06 %

/web/entrenous/dupont 0 14 764.29 MB 12.16 %

/web/images/album 1406 8427 698.42 MB 11.11 %

/web/entrenous/k 24 1613 582.55 MB 9.27 %

/web/entrenous/k/koran 2 1491 539.96 MB 8.59 %

/web/entrenous/k/koran/recitation 0 114 424.68 MB 6.76 %

/web/documents 194 3441 284.25 MB 4.52 %

/web/entrenous/plec2012 0 3 269.65 MB 4.29 %

/web/goldberg 17 233 235.45 MB 3.75 %

/web/etexts 126 1707 224.73 MB 3.58 %

/web/etexts/www 88 1471 207.19 MB 3.30 %

/web/images/eclipse_2008 4 829 204.41 MB 3.25 %

/web/goldberg/data 2 62 190.42 MB 3.03 %

/web/homeplanet 11 82 186.57 MB 2.97 %

/web/homeplanet/download 8 39 185.33 MB 2.95 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Image Files 2.18 GB 35.45 %

Video Files 1.18 GB 19.26 %

Archive Files 1.06 GB 17.32 %

Music Files 851.06 MB 13.54 %

Internet Files 635.91 MB 10.12 %

Document Files 158.90 MB 2.53 %

Miscellaneous Files 90.63 MB 1.44 %

Data Files 10.97 MB 0.17 %

Program Files 8.40 MB 0.13 %

Script Files 1.29 MB 0.02 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.40 GB

Average: 0.03 GB

Maximum: 0.28 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2014/02

To: 2015/01 0 GB
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2 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 4.78 GB

Average: 0.48 GB

Maximum: 1.18 GB

Minimum: 0.13 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

3 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 20100 Files

Average: 2010 Files

Maximum: 2968 Files

Minimum: 501 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

742 Files

1485 Files

2227 Files

2969 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

JPG Files 1.37 GB 23.73 %

MOV Files 0.98 GB 17.08 %

ZIP Files 882.88 MB 14.97 %

MP3 Files 770.74 MB 13.07 %

BMP Files 764.29 MB 12.96 %

HTML Files 469.98 MB 7.97 %

GZ Files 185.40 MB 3.14 %

FLV Files 164.86 MB 2.79 %

PDF Files 143.35 MB 2.43 %

AVI Files 110.03 MB 1.87 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

HTML Files 17.81 K 51.36 %

JPG Files 12.02 K 34.68 %

GIF Files 2.30 K 6.64 %

PNG Files 1.25 K 3.61 %

ZIP Files 445 Files 1.28 %

GZ Files 245 Files 0.71 %

HTM Files 173 Files 0.50 %

TXT Files 155 Files 0.45 %

NOEXT Files 135 Files 0.39 %

MP3 Files 130 Files 0.38 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Image Files 15600 2.18 GB 35.44 %

Video Files 51 1.18 GB 19.26 %

Archive Files 693 1.06 GB 17.32 %

Music Files 187 851.06 MB 13.54 %

Internet Files 18051 635.91 MB 10.12 %

Document Files 393 158.90 MB 2.53 %

Miscellaneous Files 195 90.63 MB 1.44 %

Data Files 85 10.97 MB 0.17 %

Program Files 1 8.40 MB 0.13 %

Script Files 61 1.29 MB 0.02 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

JPEG Image 12021 1.37 GB 22.27 %

QuickTime Movie File 22 0.99 GB 16.20 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 445 882.88 MB 14.05 %

MPEG-3 Media File 130 770.74 MB 12.26 %

BMP Image 14 764.29 MB 12.16 %

HTML Document 17978 470.82 MB 7.49 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 245 185.40 MB 2.95 %

Macromedia Flash Video File 6 164.86 MB 2.62 %

PDF Document 111 143.35 MB 2.28 %

Audio Video Interleave File 15 110.03 MB 1.75 %

Miscellaneous Files 195 90.63 MB 1.44 %

GIF Image 2302 47.10 MB 0.75 %

MPEG Video File 12 45.05 MB 0.72 %

Windows Media File 42 44.69 MB 0.71 %

Real Audio File 7 35.63 MB 0.57 %

MPEG-4 Multimedia File 1 30.09 MB 0.48 %

Portable Network Graphic Image 1253 15.39 MB 0.24 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 1 13.46 MB 0.21 %

Executable Program 1 8.40 MB 0.13 %

TAR Archive File 2 6.84 MB 0.11 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

JPG Files 12021 1.37 GB 22.27 %

MOV Files 21 0.98 GB 16.02 %

ZIP Files 445 882.88 MB 14.05 %

MP3 Files 130 770.74 MB 12.26 %

BMP Files 14 764.29 MB 12.16 %

HTML Files 17805 469.98 MB 7.48 %

GZ Files 245 185.40 MB 2.95 %

FLV Files 6 164.86 MB 2.62 %

PDF Files 111 143.35 MB 2.28 %

AVI Files 15 110.03 MB 1.75 %

GEN Files 21 85.27 MB 1.36 %

GIF Files 2302 47.10 MB 0.75 %

MPG Files 12 45.05 MB 0.72 %

WAV Files 42 44.69 MB 0.71 %

RA Files 7 35.63 MB 0.57 %

MP4 Files 1 30.09 MB 0.48 %

PNG Files 1253 15.39 MB 0.24 %

BZ2 Files 1 13.46 MB 0.21 %

QT Files 1 11.31 MB 0.18 %

EXE Files 1 8.40 MB 0.13 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 2484 35615 6.14 GB 100.00 %

/web 2476 35615 6.14 GB 100.00 %

/web/entrenous 104 4098 2.29 GB 37.32 %

/web/images 1539 15084 2.28 GB 37.15 %

/web/images/eclipse_2010 7 541 0.99 GB 16.16 %

/web/images/eclipse_2010/videos 0 6 946.72 MB 15.06 %

/web/entrenous/dupont 0 14 764.29 MB 12.16 %

/web/images/album 1406 8427 698.42 MB 11.11 %

/web/entrenous/k 24 1613 582.55 MB 9.27 %

/web/entrenous/k/koran 2 1491 539.96 MB 8.59 %

/web/entrenous/k/koran/recitation 0 114 424.68 MB 6.76 %

/web/documents 194 3441 284.25 MB 4.52 %

/web/entrenous/plec2012 0 3 269.65 MB 4.29 %

/web/goldberg 17 233 235.45 MB 3.75 %

/web/etexts 126 1707 224.73 MB 3.58 %

/web/etexts/www 88 1471 207.19 MB 3.30 %

/web/images/eclipse_2008 4 829 204.41 MB 3.25 %

/web/goldberg/data 2 62 190.42 MB 3.03 %

/web/homeplanet 11 82 186.57 MB 2.97 %

/web/homeplanet/download 8 39 185.33 MB 2.95 %

/web/images/saisons 8 1298 159.76 MB 2.54 %

/web/rpkp 46 507 152.71 MB 2.43 %

/web/rpkp/experiments 21 317 149.96 MB 2.39 %

/web/rpkp/experiments/summary 0 12 148.06 MB 2.36 %

/web/goldberg/data/comp 1 40 137.73 MB 2.19 %

/web/yoursky 3 542 127.36 MB 2.03 %

/web/yoursky/catalogues 0 463 126.95 MB 2.02 %

/web/entrenous/livre_1801 1 399 125.33 MB 1.99 %

/web/entrenous/livre_1801/images 0 230 125.13 MB 1.99 %

/web/images/eclipse_2008/videos 0 4 112.89 MB 1.80 %

/web/documents/canon_transits 3 78 110.48 MB 1.76 %

/web/images/saisons/films 0 7 101.74 MB 1.62 %

/web/images/eclipse_2008/images 0 729 89.85 MB 1.43 %

/web/etexts/www/effects 1 21 82.77 MB 1.32 %

/web/images/saisons/jpj 4 1287 57.94 MB 0.92 %

/web/images/antarctica_2013 4 557 57.70 MB 0.92 %

/web/hotbits 30 131 57.15 MB 0.91 %

/web/images/antarctica_2013/images 0 488 57.10 MB 0.91 %

/web/hotbits/statistical_testing 6 31 54.82 MB 0.87 %

/web/autofile 17 1434 53.82 MB 0.86 %

/web/etexts/www/allied 2 404 52.47 MB 0.83 %

/web/etexts/www/allied/AlliedRadioCata... 1 404 52.47 MB 0.83 %

/web/goldberg/data/comp/zipped 0 20 52.46 MB 0.83 %

/web/etexts/www/allied/AlliedRadioCata... 0 202 52.16 MB 0.83 %

/web/entrenous/fhcl 2 102 51.47 MB 0.82 %

/web/entrenous/fhcl/vaucher 1 102 51.47 MB 0.82 %

/web/entrenous/fhcl/vaucher/images 0 53 51.42 MB 0.82 %

/web/entrenous/qu 1 693 49.91 MB 0.79 %

/web/images/eclipse_2010/images 0 436 47.79 MB 0.76 %

/web/documents/canon_transits/download 0 8 46.19 MB 0.73 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/web/images/eclipse_2010/videos/eclipse_2010.mov 18/Jul/2010 877.88 MB

/web/rpkp/experiments/summary/rpkpexplog.zip 28/Jan/2015 127.08 MB

/web/entrenous/hplanetsrc.zip 09/Jan/2003 113.73 MB

/web/entrenous/plec2012/plec2012_1.mp3 01/Apr/2012 113.25 MB

/web/entrenous/plec2012/plec2012_3.mp3 01/Apr/2012 80.44 MB

/web/entrenous/plec2012/plec2012_4.mp3 02/Apr/2012 75.95 MB

/web/goldberg/data/comp/Caenorhabditis_elegans.gen 16/Dec/1998 72.95 MB

/web/entrenous/tq_2013-03-26.zip 26/Mar/2013 69.80 MB

/web/images/eclipse_2008/videos/on_the_bridge.flv 27/Oct/2008 57.21 MB

/web/images/eclipse_2010/videos/shadow_bands.mov 20/Jul/2010 56.05 MB

/web/images/eclipse_2008/videos/breaking_ice.flv 26/Oct/2008 55.66 MB

/web/entrenous/dupont/image09.bmp 24/May/2008 55.29 MB

/web/entrenous/dupont/image03.bmp 24/May/2008 55.28 MB

/web/entrenous/dupont/image06.bmp 24/May/2008 55.27 MB

/web/entrenous/dupont/image11.bmp 24/May/2008 55.24 MB

/web/entrenous/dupont/image05.bmp 24/May/2008 55.10 MB

/web/entrenous/dupont/image04.bmp 24/May/2008 55.06 MB

/web/entrenous/dupont/image02.bmp 24/May/2008 54.91 MB

/web/entrenous/dupont/image10.bmp 24/May/2008 54.76 MB

/web/entrenous/dupont/image14.bmp 24/May/2008 54.76 MB

/web/entrenous/dupont/image01.bmp 24/May/2008 54.75 MB

/web/entrenous/dupont/image12.bmp 24/May/2008 54.06 MB

/web/entrenous/dupont/image13.bmp 24/May/2008 53.80 MB

/web/entrenous/dupont/image08.bmp 24/May/2008 53.41 MB

/web/entrenous/dupont/image07.bmp 24/May/2008 52.61 MB

/web/goldberg/data/comp/zipped/Caenorhabditis_elegans-gen.zip 16/Dec/1998 40.52 MB

/web/documents/audio/gsmeeting_2011-03-18.mp3 25/Mar/2012 38.32 MB

/web/entrenous/enseigne_photos.zip 15/Jun/2013 37.46 MB

/web/images/saisons/films/saisons_fhcl.avi 17/Apr/2006 36.12 MB

/web/entrenous/k/koran/recitation/002.mp3 19/Jan/2007 33.69 MB

/web/images/saisons/films/saisons_fhcl.mov 11/May/2006 33.10 MB

/web/images/eclipse99/movies/totality.mpg 21/Aug/1999 31.13 MB

/web/entrenous/mol.mp4 18/Oct/2014 30.09 MB

/web/goldberg/data/Caenorhabditis_elegans.zip 16/Dec/1998 27.85 MB

/web/entrenous/k/eclipse2010.flv 20/Jul/2010 23.74 MB

/web/entrenous/k/koran/recitation/004.mp3 19/Jan/2007 20.93 MB

/web/rpkp/experiments/summary/rpkpctllog.zip 28/Jan/2015 20.86 MB

/web/autofile/www/audio/ReporterAtWork.mp3 10/Aug/2001 20.58 MB

/web/goldberg/music/bwv988-64.ra 10/Sep/1997 19.90 MB

/web/entrenous/k/koran/recitation/003.mp3 19/Jan/2007 18.79 MB

/web/entrenous/k/koran/recitation/007.mp3 19/Jan/2007 18.39 MB

/web/hotbits/statistical_testing/FourmilabHotBits_NIST_SP_800-22.zip 21/Sep/2006 16.00 MB

/web/hotbits/statistical_testing/hot.../FourmilabHotBits_NIST_SP_800-22.zip 27/Oct/2006 16.00 MB

/web/entrenous/k/koran/recitation/006.mp3 19/Jan/2007 15.91 MB

/web/entrenous/presentations/2001_avril/asilmmi.zip 15/Apr/2001 15.84 MB

/web/images/saisons/films/saisons.flv 17/Nov/2008 15.55 MB

/web/documents/canon_transits/download/transits.zip 25/Nov/2004 15.44 MB

/web/documents/canon_transits/download/transits.tar.gz 25/Nov/2004 15.40 MB

/web/entrenous/k/koran/recitation/005.mp3 19/Jan/2007 14.39 MB

/web/homeplanet/download/3.3a/hp_source.zip 16/Sep/2006 13.99 MB
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